OFFICE OF THE HEAD OF BUDGET
Vi*a, Baybav CitI, ktte, PHILIPI'}INES
I'elefari: 051-565-0600 Local 1009
Enuil: alicia llores,@vsuedu.ph
Website: wrr*. vsu.eduph

CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM IT MAY GONCERN:

This is to certify thatfunds in the amount of NINETY FIVE THOUSAND PESOS ONLY

(P95,000.00) is available for obligation for the purchafe of swivel chairs of the Department of

Food Science & Technology chargeable under lnternhily Generated Fund (PY-MOOE)

This certification is being issued on this 25frday of July, 2022for whatever legal

purpose it may serve.